
ST. FRANCIS XAVIER PARISH 

 
We sing as one family of faith! 

 
 

*Cherub Choir  (Girls and Boys  *Grades 1-3) 
 Weekly commitment:  Tuesday rehearsals  3:45 p.m. to 4:15 p.m. 
  *3:15 snack time & activity for early arrivals. 
 Sing once a month at the 5:00 p.m. Mass (Saturday) 
  

 

 
*SF Choristers (Boys and Girls  *Grades 4-8) 
 Weekly commitment:  Thursday rehearsals  3:45 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
  *3:15 snack time & activity for early arrivals. 
 Sing once a month at the 5:00 p.m. Mass (Saturday) 
  

 

 
*Registration Due Date:  

Monday, September 24th, 2018 

     
 

First rehearsal:  Tuesday, September 25 (in church) 

First rehearsal:  Thursday, September 27 (in church) 



St. Francis Xavier Parish Children’s Choir 
Registration Form  2018 - 2019 

PLEASE PRINT 

 

Name of Child________________________________________________________________ 

 

Name of Parent(s)_____________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Address______________________________________________________________________ 

 

              _____________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

E-mail___________________________________________________ 

 

 

Home Phone Number____________________________________________ 

 

Cell Phone Number____________________________________________ 

 

 

School___________________________________________________ 

 

 

Grade__________ Age__________ 

 

 

Birthday (month/day)________________ 

 

 

Cherub Choir (Grades 1 – 3) __________          SF Choristers (Grades 4 – 8) _________ 
   *Rehearsals start Tuesday, Sept. 25                                  *Rehearsals start Thursday, Sept. 27 

     3:45 p.m. to 4:15 p.m.                                                    3:45 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

 
I am available to be a parent helper at rehearsals.  (circle one)       Yes                  No 

 

I am available to be a parent helper at Masses.  (circle one)             Yes                 No 

 

 

*Please e-mail, mail or drop off this form by September 24th  to the attention of: 

Mr. Allen Sterwalt, Music Director 

St. Francis Xavier Church∙124 N. Spring Ave.∙LaGrange, IL 60525 

asterwalt@sfxlg.org 

mailto:asterwalt@sfxlg.org


St. Francis Xavier Parish 

CHERUB CHOIR (Grades 1 – 3) 

Rehearsal and Mass Schedule 2018 - 2019 
Allen Sterwalt, director 

asterwalt@sfxlg.org / 708 352-0168 

 
Cherub Choir Rehearsals:  Tuesdays – 3:45 p.m. to 4:15 p.m.  (Lower Level of Rectory) 

 

On rehearsal days, please have your children enter through the WEST church door      

located across from the SFX Education Building & Day School. 

 

Warm-ups for MASSES will take place in the lower level of the rectory.  Please enter 

through the “Mary Garden” door located between the rectory and the church off of 

Spring Ave. 

 

Tuesday, September 25-  first rehearsal  *Parent Open House   

 

Tuesday, October 2 – rehearsal   

Tuesday, October 9 – NO REHEARSAL 

Tuesday, October 16 – rehearsal   *Parent Open House   

Saturday, October 20 – 5:00 Mass  *Combined Choirs (warm-up:  4:15 p.m.) 

Tuesday, October 23 – rehearsal  

Tuesday, October 30 – rehearsal  

  

Tuesday, November 6 – rehearsal   *Parent Open House 

Saturday, November 10 – 5:00 p.m. Mass (warm-up:  4:15 p.m.) 

Tuesday, November 13 – rehearsal 

Tuesday, November 20 – NO REHEARSAL   *THANKSGIVING BREAK (DISTRICTS & SFX) 

Thursday, November 22 (THANKSGIVING DAY) – Combined Choirs sing at 

        10:00 a.m. Mass  (warm-up:  9:15 a.m.) 

Tuesday, November 27 - rehearsal 

 

Saturday, December 1 – LaGrange Holiday Walk Christmas Caroling  6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 4 – rehearsal  *Parent Open House 

Saturday, December 8 – 5:00 p.m. Mass  *Combined Choirs (warm-up:  4:15 p.m.) 

Tuesday, December 11 – rehearsal 

Tuesday, December 18 – rehearsal 

Tuesday, December 25 (CHRISTMAS DAY) – NO REHEARSAL   
*CHRISTMAS/WINTER BREAK  

                                                               (SFX DAYSCHOOL & DISTRICTS) 
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Tuesday, January 1 – NO REHEARSAL (NEW YEARS’ DAY)  *CHRISTMAS/WINTER BREAK 

Saturday, January 5 (EPIPHANY)  – 5:00 p.m. Mass  (warm-up:  4:15 p.m.) 
Tuesday, January 8 – rehearsal   

Tuesday, January 15 – rehearsal 

Tuesday, January 22 – rehearsal 

Tuesday, January 29 – rehearsal    *Parent Open House 

 

Tuesday, February 5 – rehearsal   

Saturday, February 10 – 5:00 p.m. Mass  (warm-up:  4:15 p.m.) 

Tuesday, February 12 – rehearsal 

Tuesday, February 19 – rehearsal 

Tuesday, February 26 – rehearsal  *Parent Open House 

 

Saturday, March 2 – 5:00 p.m. Mass (warm-up:  4:15 p.m.)  

Tuesday, March 5 – rehearsal   

Tuesday, March 12 - rehearsal 

Tuesday, March 19 – rehearsal 

Tuesday, March 26 – NO REHEARSAL  *DISTRICT SCHOOLS SPRING BREAK 

             

 

Tuesday, April 2 –  rehearsal   

Tuesday, April 9 – rehearsal   

Tuesday, April 16 –  NO REHEARSAL  *HOLY WEEK / *SFX DAYSCHOOL SPRING BREAK 

Tuesday, April 23 – NO REHEARSAL   

 

Tuesday, May 1 – rehearsal  *Parent Open House 

 

 

Saturday, May 4 (9:00 / 12:00 / 3:00) – FIRST COMMUNION MASSES 

                             (warm-up: 8:30 / 11:30 / 2:30)  

 

 

Tuesday, May 7 – “END OF SEASON” CHOIR PARTY!! 

  *Location:  Outdoors – between the Education Building & the church. 

   3:15 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. OPEN HOUSE 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SFX Parish Cherub Choir Calendar Highlights 2018-2019!!! 

*November 22, 2018 – 10:00 a.m. Thankgiving Day Mass 

*December 1, 2018 – Christmas Caroling: LaGrange Holiday Walk 

*January 5, 2019 - 5:00 p.m. Epiphany Christmas Mass                                     
*May 4, 2019 – 9:00 a.m./12:00 p.m./3:00 p.m.  First Communion Masses 

*May 7, 2019 – 3:15 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. “End of Season”  

     Choir Party/Open House 

 



St. Francis Xavier Parish 

SF CHORISTERS (Grades 4 – 8) 

Rehearsal and Mass Schedule 2018-2019 
Allen Sterwalt, director 

asterwalt@sfxlg.org / 708 352-0168 

 
SF Choristers rehearsals:  Thursdays – 3:45 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  (Lower Level of Rectory) 

 

On rehearsal days, please have your children enter through the WEST church door         

located across from the SFX Education Building and Day School. 

 

Warm-ups for MASSES will take place in the lower level of the rectory.  Please enter 

through the “Mary Garden” door located between the rectory and the church off of 

Spring Ave. 

 

Thursday, September 27 – first rehearsal  *Parent Open House 

 

Thursday, October 4 – rehearsal   

Thursday, October 11 – NO REHEARSAL 

Thursday, October 18  – rehearsal 

Saturday, October 20 – 5:00 Mass  *Combined Choirs (warm-up:  4:15 p.m.) 

Thursday, October 25 - rehearsal 

 

Thursday, November 1 – rehearsal  *Parent Open House 

Saturday, November 3 – 5:00 p.m. Mass (warm-up:  4:15 p.m.) 

Thursday, November 8 – rehearsal 

Thursday, November 15 - rehearsal 

Thursday, November 22 (THANKSGIVING DAY) – 10:00 a.m. Mass   

(warm-up:  9:15 a.m.)  *Combined Choirs 

Thursday, November 29 - rehearsal 

  

*Saturday, December 1 – LaGrange Holiday Walk Christmas Caroling 6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 6 – rehearsal  *Parent Open House 

Saturday, December 8 – 5:00 p.m. Mass  *Combined Choirs (warm-up:  4:15 p.m.) 

Thursday, December 13 – rehearsal  

Thursday, December 20 – rehearsal 

Monday, December 24 (CHRISTMAS EVE) - 3:00 p.m. Mass  (warm-up:  2:00 p.m.) 

Thursday, December 27– NO REHEARSAL  *CHRISTMAS/WINTER BREAK 

                                                       (DISTRICTS & SFX DAYSCHOOL) 
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Thursday, January 3 – NO REHEARSAL  *CHRISTMAS/WINTER BREAK 

                                                       (DISTRICTS & SFX DAYSCHOOL) 

Thursday, January 10 – rehearsal  *Parent Open House 

Thursday, January 17 – rehearsal 

Thursday, January 24 – rehearsal 

Saturday,  January 26 – 5:00 p.m. Mass  (warm-up:  4:15 p.m.)   

Thursday, January 31 - rehearsal 

 

Thursday, February 7 – rehearsal  *Parent Open House 

Thursday, February 14 – rehearsal 

Thursday, February 21 – rehearsal 

Saturday, February 23 – 5:00 p.m. Mass (warm-up:  4:15 p.m.) 

Thursday, February 28 - rehearsal 

 

Thursday, March 7 – rehearsal  *Parent Open House 

Thursday, March 14 – rehearsal 

Thursday, March 21 – rehearsal   

Thursday, March 28 - NO REHEARSAL   *DISTRICT SCHOOLS SPRING BREAK    

               

 

Thursday, April 4 – rehearsal 

Saturday, April 6 – 5:00 p.m. Mass (warm-up:  4:15 p.m.) 

Thursday, April 11 – rehearsal   

Thursday, April 18 –  NO REHEARSAL  *HOLY WEEK /   *SFX DAYSCHOOL EASTER BREAK      

Thursday, April 25 – NO REHEARSAL   

 

Thursday, May 2 – rehearsal   *Parent Open House 

 

Saturday, May 4 at 9:00 / 12:00 / 3:00 – FIRST COMMUNION MASSES 

                      (warm-up: 8:30 / 11:30 / 2:30) 

 

 

Tuesday, May 7 – “END OF SEASON” CHOIR PARTY/OPEN HOUSE!!! 

   *Location:  Outdoors – between the Education Building & the Church. 

     3:15 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SFX Parish Chorister Calendar Highlights 2018-2019!!! 

*November 22, 2018 – 10:00 a.m. Thanksgiving Day Mass 

*December 1, 2018 – Christmas Caroling: LaGrange Holiday Walk 

*December 24, 2018 – 3:00 p.m. Christmas Eve Mass                                      
*May 4, 2019 – 9:00 a.m./12:00 p.m./3:00 p.m.  First Communion Masses 

*May 7, 2019 – 3:15 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. “End of Season”  

Choir Party/Open House 

 

 


